Combics Weighing Platforms CAAPP...
Combics provides support in all areas of the
process chain, from manual formulations to
PC controlled production checks.
The modular system allows for a tailor-made
configuration of the individual components
for each area. We also produce individual
complete solutions according to your specific

Platform	 Design	 Weigh cells	 capacity (kg)	 mm
CAAP	 P	 1   -	 60	 FE   -	 L
Example of order code CAAPP1-60FE-L:
Part 1:	 CAAPP	 Platform
Part 2:	 1-60FE	 Platform:  	 60 kg, L = 500 mm + W = 400 mm
	 -L	 Resolution:  	 5 g readability, non-verifiable
	 Load 	 Readability in g			   Material		  Length
	 range					     S: Stainless steel; 		 Platform
	 in kg	 not verifiable		  verifiable		  G: Galvanized;		  Cable
		  15.000d	 30.000d	 3.000e	 2 + 3.000e	 P: Powder coated		  in m
Order					     MR
number		  - L	 - I	 - BCE	 - NCE	 Load plate	 Base frame
1-3DC	 3 	 0.2	 0.1	 1	 0.5 | 1	 S	 G	 3
1-6DC	 6 	 0.5	 0.2	 2	 1 | 2	 S	 G	 3
1-15DC	 15 	 1	 0.5	 5	 2 | 5	 S	 G	 3
1-30ED	 30 	 2	 1	 10	 5 | 10	 S	 G	 3
1-30FE	 30 					     S	 G	 3
1-60ED	 60 	 5	 2	 20	 10 | 20	 S	 G	 3
1-60FE	 60 					     S	 G	 3
1-60GF	 60 					     S	 P	 3
1-60IG	 60 					     S	 P	 3
1-150FE	 150	 10	 5	 50	 20 | 50	 S	 G	 3
1-150GF	 150 					     S	 P	 3
1-150IG	 150 					     S	 P	 3
4-150II	 150 					     P	 P	 6
4-150LL	 150 					     P	 P	 6
4-150NN	 150 				    –	 P	 P	 6
1-300GF	 300 	 20	 10	 100	 50 | 100	 S	 P	 3
1-300IG	 300 					     S	 P	 3
4-300II	 300 					     P	 P	 6
4-300LL	 300 					     P	 P	 6
4-300NN	 300 					     P	 P	 6
Continued on next page...
	 Load 	 Readability in g			   Material		  Length
	 range					     S: Stainless steel; 		 Platform
	 in kg	 not verifiable		  verifiable		  G: Galvanized;		  Cable
		  15.000d	 30.000d	 3.000e	 2 + 3.000e	 P: Powder coated		  in m
Order					     MR
number		  - L	 - I	 - BCE	 - NCE	 Load plate	 Base frame
4-600IG	 600 	 50	 20	 200	 100 | 200	 P	 P	 6
4-600II	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600LI	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600LL	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600NL	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600NN	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600RN	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600RR	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600WR	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500-II	 1500 	 100	 50	 500	 200 | 500	 P	 P	 6
4-1500LI	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500LL	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500NL	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500NN	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500RN	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500RR	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500WR	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-3000II	 3000 	 200	 100	 1000	 500 | 1000	 P	 P	 6
4-3000LI	 3000 					     P	 P	 6
4-3000LL	 3000 					     P	 P	 6
4-3000NL	 3000 					     P	 P	 6

only for platform dimensions 400 + 300 mm (ED) and 500 + 400 mm (FE) *3	 YDH12CWS
*3 suitable for use in Zones 2 + 22
Description	 Order designation
Painted column for fastening indicator to platform, for platform dimensions: *3
320 + 240 mm, column height 330 mm	 YDH01CWP
400 + 300 mm and 500 + 400 mm, column height 500 mm	 YDH02CWP
500 + 400mm, column height 750 mm	 YDH03CWP
Painted drive-on ramp for platform dimensions: *3
800 + 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 600 mm)	 YAR01CWP
800 + 800 mm, 1,000 + 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 800 mm)	 YAR06CWP
1,000 + 1,000 mm, 1,250 + 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,000 mm)	 YAR02CWP
1,250 + 1,250 mm, 1,500 + 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,250 mm)	 YAR03CWP
1,500 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm)	 YAR04CWP
2,000 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm)	 YAR05CWP
Painted drive-on ramp (tread plate) for platform dimensions: *3
800 + 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 600 mm)	 YAR01CWPT
800 + 800 mm, 1,000 + 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 800 mm)	 YAR06CWPT
1,000 + 1,000 mm, 1,250 + 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,000 mm)	 YAR02CWPT
1,250 + 1,250 mm, 1,500 + 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,250 mm)	 YAR03CWPT
1,500 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm)	 YAR04CWPT
2,000 + 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 + 1,500 mm)	 YAR05CWPT
Painted pit installation frame for platform dimensions:
800 + 600 mm	 YEG01CWP
800 + 800 mm	 YEG08CWP
1,000 + 800 mm	 YEG07CWP
1,000 + 1,000 mm	 YEG02CWP
1,250 + 1,000 mm	 YEG03CWP
1,250 + 1,250 mm	 YEG09CWP
1,500 + 1,250 mm	 YEG04CWP
1,500 + 1,500 mm	 YEG05CWP
2,000 + 1,500 mm	 YEG06CWP
*3 suitable for use in Zones 2 + 22
Description	 Order designation
Painted roller conveyer for platform dimensions:
320 + 240 mm	 YRC01DCA
400 + 300 mm	 YRC01EDA
500 + 400 mm	 YRC01FEA
650 + 500 mm	 YRC01GFP
800 + 600 mm	 YRC01IGP
Painted bench for platform dimensions: *3
Painted bench for platform dimensions 400 + 300 mm, adjusting range 645 – 685 mm	 YWT01CWP
Painted bench for platform dimensions 500 + 400 mm, adjusting range 655 – 695 mm 	 YWT02CWP
Painted bench for platform dimensions 650 + 500 mm, adjusting range 642 – 702 mm 	 YWT03CWP
Painted bench for platform dimensions 800 + 600 mm, adjusting range 642 – 702 mm	 YWT04CWP
Other mechanical accessories
Stainless steel bench support arm for attaching the indicator, adjustable height *3	 YDH01WTCWS
Wheel set (2 wheels with steering and braking function) for bench *3	 YRO01WTCW
Floor fastening set (2 + stainless steel plates, 4 + stainless steel floor anchor)
for all platforms with 4 weighing cells *3	 YFP01CWS
Fastening kit for locking the two feet of the weighing platform to the ramp and
for all applications with pit installation from size 800 + 800 mm	 YFP02CWS
*3 suitable for use in Zones 2 + 22
Sartorius AG
Weender Landstrasse 94–108
37075 Goettingen, Germany
Telephone +49.551.308.0
Fax +49.551.308.3289